12/17/201

gid LastName

403 WRIGHT

416 VRASPI

Totals:

Drawer

$74.00

$0.00

$74.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Race
($173.25) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($173.25)

#Paids/'Void

19

19

Handle Net Handle

$247.25 $247.25
$0.00 $0.00

$247.25 $247.25

$0.00

$0.00

42



